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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 11 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
17-Dec-22 - 13:54 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. PAPAIONNOU, Nikolaos 06 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:18.42 511 Q
100m: 1:06.48 1:06.48 200m: 2:18.42 1:11.94

2. MIHAYLOV, Pavel 07 Dobrudzha2021 2:18.55 510 +0.49Q
100m: 1:05.57 1:05.57 200m: 2:18.55 1:12.98

3. TRIANTFYLLIDIS, Stefanos 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:23.28 461 Q
100m: 1:08.06 1:08.06 200m: 2:23.28 1:15.22

4. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:25.24 443 +0.59Q
100m: 1:08.09 1:08.09 200m: 2:25.24 1:17.15

5. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:27.20 425 +0.42Q
100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 200m: 2:27.20 1:19.78

6. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:27.32 424 +0.60Q
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12 200m: 2:27.32 1:19.20

7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:27.80 420 +0.70Q
100m: 1:08.13 1:08.13 200m: 2:27.80 1:19.67

8. VASILEV, Victor 08 Dobrudzha2021 2:28.96 410 +0.67Q
100m: 1:09.91 1:09.91 200m: 2:28.96 1:19.05

9. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:33.93 372 +0.70R
100m: 1:12.43 1:12.43 200m: 2:33.93 1:21.50

10. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 2:37.12 350 +0.65R
100m: 1:12.28 1:12.28 200m: 2:37.12 1:24.84

11. TSOUNIS, Taxiarchis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:38.02 344 +0.70
100m: 1:15.02 1:15.02 200m: 2:38.02 1:23.00

12. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:41.39 322 +0.57
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 200m: 2:41.39 1:31.50

13. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:45.35 300 +0.57
100m: 1:11.79 1:11.79 200m: 2:45.35 1:33.56

14. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 3:12.12 191 +0.76
100m: 1:33.21 1:33.21 200m: 3:12.12 1:38.91

15. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:22.32 163 +0.69
100m: 1:33.43 1:33.43 200m: 3:22.32 1:48.89

16. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:32.85 140 +0.73
100m: 1:45.05 1:45.05 200m: 3:32.85 1:47.80

B (2004-2005)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:27.20 425 +0.42Q
100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 200m: 2:27.20 1:19.78

2. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:27.32 424 +0.60Q
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12 200m: 2:27.32 1:19.20
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 11, Men, 200m Butterfly, Prelim

C (2006-2007)

1. PAPAIONNOU, Nikolaos 06 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:18.42 511 Q
100m: 1:06.48 1:06.48 200m: 2:18.42 1:11.94

2. MIHAYLOV, Pavel 07 Dobrudzha2021 2:18.55 510 +0.49Q
100m: 1:05.57 1:05.57 200m: 2:18.55 1:12.98

3. TRIANTFYLLIDIS, Stefanos 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:23.28 461 Q
100m: 1:08.06 1:08.06 200m: 2:23.28 1:15.22

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:27.80 420 +0.70Q
100m: 1:08.13 1:08.13 200m: 2:27.80 1:19.67

5. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:45.35 300 +0.57
100m: 1:11.79 1:11.79 200m: 2:45.35 1:33.56

D (2008-2009)

1. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:25.24 443 +0.59Q
100m: 1:08.09 1:08.09 200m: 2:25.24 1:17.15

2. VASILEV, Victor 08 Dobrudzha2021 2:28.96 410 +0.67Q
100m: 1:09.91 1:09.91 200m: 2:28.96 1:19.05

3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:33.93 372 +0.70R
100m: 1:12.43 1:12.43 200m: 2:33.93 1:21.50

4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 2:37.12 350 +0.65R
100m: 1:12.28 1:12.28 200m: 2:37.12 1:24.84

5. TSOUNIS, Taxiarchis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:38.02 344 +0.70
100m: 1:15.02 1:15.02 200m: 2:38.02 1:23.00

6. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:41.39 322 +0.57
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 200m: 2:41.39 1:31.50

7. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:32.85 140 +0.73
100m: 1:45.05 1:45.05 200m: 3:32.85 1:47.80
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